
Program Resources:

TDM Tool
http://sfplanninggis.org/tdm

Web Page
sfplanning.org/tdm

Email
tdm@sfgov.org

Staff
Andrew Perry & Justin Kran
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Top 5 Selected Measures

*Factoring projects with recorded TDM NSRs
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TDM Plans by Land Use Category

*Will total higher than active cases due to mixed-use projects 

#
 o

f T
D

M
 P

ro
je

ct
s

# of Parking Spaces

Distribution of Parking by Land Use Category

0

10

20

30

Residential

Office

Retail

101+51-10031-5011-301-100

(A) Retail

(B) Office

(C) Residential

233
TDM Plans

9%
Construction

Began

18%
NSR 
Finalized

21%
Entitled

49%
Under 
Review

3%
Project
Occupied

Project Status

NE

63

SW

19
SE

115

NW

36

Cases by Quadrant

0

2

4

6

8

10

Dec 
'20

Nov 
'20

Oct 
'20

Sep
' 20

Aug
' 20

July 
'20

Jun 
'20

May 
'20

Apr 
'20

Mar 
'20

Feb 
'20

Jan 
'20

2 2

1

7

1

8

7

44

3

6

5

233
TDM Cases as of September, 2020
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